
NAVRHOVANÝ Q[l/s],v[m/s]

KAPACITA Q[l/s],v[m/s]

ZPŮSOB TĚŽENÍ

DRUH POTRUBÍ

SKLON POTRUBÍ NA DÉLKU

STROJNĚ

VZDÁLENOST ŠACHTIC
ČÍSLO PARCELY
DRUH POZEMKU
KATASTR JIHOMORAVSKÝ KRAJ

OSTATNÍ PLOCHA
287/1

SROVNÁVACÍ ROVINA

STANIČENÍ V KM
STANIČENÍ V M

"A"
M 1:500/1:100

SMĚROVÉ POMĚRY
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2.73% 28.24m 1.22% 39.57m 1.77% 15.95m

PVC SN4 - 400/9.8

27 40 16

464.9 3.70 308.1 2.45 373.0 2.97

57.0 2.00 57.0 1.50 57.0 1.68

KÓTA NIVELETY POT.

208.63

209.40

210.97
210.62

210.80

209.84

TERÉN

HLOUBKA VÝKOPU

198.00

208.29
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